

Exhibit G



Camden Trail - Northern Section Overlay Engineers Estimate

Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price*	Est. Price
2021.501	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2104.503	Remove Concrete	SY	95.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,375.00
2118.507	Aggregate Surfacing, (CV) Class 5	CY	7.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 630.00
2221.507	Shoulder Base Aggregate (CV) Class 1	CY	375.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 35,625.00
2357.506	Bituminous Material for Tackcoat	Gal	670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,350.00
2360.609	Type SP 9.5 Wearing Course Mix (SPWEA340B)	Ton	1550.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 354,950.00
2523.517	6" Concrete Walk	SF	850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,000.00
2531.618	Truncated Domes	SF	80.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00
					\$ -
Total Construction (Rounded) =					\$ 452,000.00
TA Grant Request* (80% of Total Construction Cost) =					\$ 361,600.00
State Aid Funds* (20% of Total Construction Cost) =					\$ 90,400.00
Engineering* (16% of Total Construction Cost) =					\$ 72,320.00

* Prices area rounded to the nearest dollar.